EXPERIENCE COMBINED
WITH TECHNOLOGY
2
JWC is a well-known Industrial Valve equipment manufacturer in world market as well as
domestic market. JWC is becoming high quality producer with respected reputation from our
customers. In order to ensure customers satisfaction, we are doing our best with innovative
marketing, high technology and quality control.

Certfication & Patent
Content
MODEL No. CODING CHART
JWC DISC & SEAT DESIGN
HIGH/PRE. CONCENTRIC BUTTERFLY VALVE
CONCENTRIC BUTTERFLY VALVE
DOUBLE ECC / TRIPLE ECC BUTTERFLY VALVE
ACID PROOF BUTTERFLY VALVE
BALL VALVE
ASSEMBLY & PRODUCTS
4
5~7
8
9 ~ 11
12 ~ 17
18 ~ 19
20 ~ 23
26 ~ 27
Page
4
VALVE TYPE
BUTTERFLY BF
BFY. TILTING BT
NON SLAM NS
NON RETURN NR
DAMPER DM
BALL BA
GATE GT
GLOBE GL
CHECK CH
SHAFT MATERIAL
304 STAINLESS STEEL SA
304L STAINLESS STEEL SB
316 STAINLESS STEEL SC
316L STAINLESS STEEL SD
310 STAINLESS STEEL SE
410 STAINLESS STEEL SF
360 STAINLESS STEEL SG
INCONEL IN
MONEL MO
DUPLEX DU
TITANIUM TI
BRONZ BR
AL-BRONZ AB
NI-AL-BRONZ NB
OPERATOR
NONE NO
BARE SHAFT BS
LEVER HANDEL LE
GEAR GE
MOTOR MO
PNE. CYL PC
HYD. CYL HC
DASH PORT DP
OPTION
NONE NO
HIGH TEMP HT
LOW TEMP LT
LINED LI
COATING CO
FIRE SAFETY FS
HARD FACING HF
SPECIAL SP
BODY MATERIAL
CARBON STEEL CA
CARBON PLATE(SS400 / A36) CP
LOW TEMPERATURE CARBON STEEL LC
LOW ALLOY STEEL LA
304 STAINLESS STEEL SA
304L STAINLESS STEEL SB
316 STAINLESS STEEL SC
316L STAINLESS STEEL SD
INCONEL IN